DESCRIPTION

21 mm

FEATURES
Symbol
Rozmiar [mm]
L [mm]

Waga [kg]
Typ
Opis

Ztacze

1-04-2025

AUTORYZOWA

NARZIEDZI

uczami dynamometryczny

20.21
21.00
112.00
0.15
ptaskie
metryczne

20x7

ni serii 203, 306R i 446

DYST RYBLF!TOIE

SYMBOL: 20.21 MANUFACTURER: Facom EAN: 3148510936109

20.21 - OPEN END WRENCH

FACOM 20.21 - OPEN END WRENCH

=D/FACOM

U WARRANTY: LIFETIME WARRANTY

156,39 zt (tax excl.)

(192,36 zt (tax incl.))

https://facom.com.pl/en/6959-2021-open-end-wrench.html
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